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CONTACT

chatterjeesoumen25@gmail.co
m

6294380242/ 9734816064

Vill-Balibela, P.o-Arambagh P.s.-
Goghat District-Hooghly State-
West Bengal PIN-712601

SKILLS

1.Computer Knowledge(Diploma
in computer Application) 2.10
year teaching experience

LANGUAGE

Bengali

Hindi

English

2007

2009

2013

2016

2018

QUALIFICATION

WBBSE(Balibela High school)
10th 
1st Division (81%)

WBCHSE(Tirol High school)
H.S 
1st Division (64%)

Bundelkhand university
Graduation 
61%

The University of Burdwan
Master Degree(M.sc Applied Math) 
58%

J.N.KONER COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
B.ed 
7.7 CGPA


