SOUMEN CHATTERJEE



CONTACT

@ chatterjeesoumen25@gmail.co m

6294380242/ 9734816064

Vill-Balibela, P.o-Arambagh P.s.-Goghat District-Hooghly State-West Bengal PIN-712601

SKILLS

1.Computer Knowledge(Diploma in computer Application) 2.10 year teaching experience

LANGUAGE

Bengali

Hindi

English

QUALIFICATION

2007	WBBSE(Balibela High school) 10th 1st Division (81%)
2009	WBCHSE(Tirol High school) H.S 1st Division (64%)
2013	Bundelkhand university Graduation 61%
2016	The University of Burdwan Master Degree(M.sc Applied Math) 58%
2018	J.N.KONER COLLEGE OF EDUCATION B.ed 7.7 CGPA